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At ki nson

Austin

Banbl e

Bank of M nnesota
Basti ng

Basti ng

Beaudoi n

Beaudoin (T.C. E.)
Ber ar d

Ber ar d

Ber ar d

Bertrand

Bi baul t

Bird

Bol ette

Booker

Booker Jr.

Booker Sr.

Br own

Br own

Br own

Brown & Johnson
Buchanan
Bui e

Bur goi se
Bur goi se
Canp
Canpbel |
Carter
Carter
Carter Jr.
Cavi | eer
Cavi | eer
Chal e
Chapnman
Cheval i er
Cl ark

Cl ear wat er

(Heirs of)

A "?" nmeans portions of the census or

Sheet # Ln#  Age

Sanuel
Charl es
James
Mary A

T.

T.
Pierre
Charl es
E
Joseph
L

A.
Loui s
El i zabet h
A.

L. E
Ed.

Ed.

C. J.

J. A
John

A.
WIliam
E

El oi de
WIliam
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| andhol ders data was not

CenYr

| egi bl e.
[ Sectors] Acreages
[ 34, 35] 400
[ 4, 8] 160
[ 35] 320
[ 25, 26] 240
[ 32, 33] 153. 15
[ 35] 70. 82
[ 5] 60
[ 33, 34] 160
[27,33,34] 332.30
[2] 160
[3] 160
[17] 160
[17] 160
[17, 20] 240
[19] 162. 74
[4,9] 160
[ 28] 151.54
[ 14] 160
[7] 160
[ 33, 34] 160
[ 21, 34] 320
[ 30] 151. 03
[31] 160
[18] 160
[32] 160
[ 28, 29] 97.94
[33] 160
[ 14, 15,22] 160
[ 8, 23] 160
[ 8, 20] 234
[3] 160
[19] 80
[19] 80
[22] 160
[8] 10
[32] 160
[ 20, 21] 480
[ 18, 25] 242.77
[17,20,21] 160
[33] 160
[17] 40
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Clifford

Col & U S. Mge Co
Col li ns
Commi e

Const ock & Wite
Connel

Cor bet
Corbett (Heirs of)
Crawford
Dani el s

Davi dson
Davi s

DeFoe

DeFoe

DeFoe

DeFoe
Delisle
Delisle
Demar se
Demar se

Dur c

Ei nar son
Evans
Eymunds & Son (H. E.)
Eymundson
Eyol ph

Fel dman

Fel dman

Fi sher O

For syt h

Fort Penbi na
Cer adi ne
Goodman

G aber

G aber
Giffith

Gri sl ason

Gri stason

Gr ogan
Gudnundson
Harris
Henkl e
Hof f man
Hogan

Hogan

Hogan

Hor n

Houl e

Howel |
Hunt i ng
Jenni ngs
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson & Hol mes
Jonson

Kaber nadl e
Kai n

Kam

Kel | er

G B.

Edwar d
Jno.

Thomas
H & G
Geor ge
WIliam
H

Set h

H

Al bert
Franci s
Franci s
Franci s
L

Ms P

B

R

Ni chol as
T.

G B

V.

Chri stian
R H

E

C. B. Dr.
Henry

N

John

Paul P
Paul P

J. W

Ms Janes
H M

Ceor ge
Patri ck
J. J.

L. O

S.

M

H C
CGotlieb
August
C.
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[ 22]

[ 32]

[ 20]

[ 34]

[ 5]

[ 26]

[7]

[ 5]

[4,5]

[ 5]

[ 10]

[ 5]

[31]

[ 2,10, 15]
[13]

[ 20, 21, 28]
[ 15]

[ 14, 15]

[ 34]

[ 33, 35]
[7]

[ 24]

[ 4]

[ 24]

[ 30]

[19]

[ 8]

[ 26]

[ 30]

[ 30]
[16, 17, 18]
[9]

[31]

[5, 31, 32]
[12, 13]

[ 35]

[ 29]

[ 30]

[ 34]

[ 9]

[ 28]

[ 29, 32, 33]
[ 15]

[13, 19, 20]
[ 13, 24]

[ 14, 23]

[ 20]

[27]

[ 5]

[ 22]

[29]

[31]

[ 4]

[ 9]

[ 19, 24, 31]
[30]

[ 4]

[ 34, 30]
[27]

[ 5]
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120
160
160
40

40
160
160
160
80

3

160

5

160
720
160
320
40
160
160
360
160
160

3

40
160
40
160
69.78
42.92
150. 59
1879. 50
74
160
517
160
160
160
160
160
50
160
313.70
40
480
160
160
160
160
80
160
160
160
160
34
480
160
30. 94
304. 26
90. 52
5
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Ki ng
Kneeshaw
Kneeshaw
Kri sti anson
La Moure
La Moure & Kneeshaw
LaBr ash
Lafantaisie (H E.)
Landsbor ough
Langt on
Langt on
Langt on
Langt on
Langt on
LeDoux
LeDoux
LeDoux
Lenon

Li ndsay
Lyons
Mahoney
Marti ncau
Marti neau
Marti neau
Marti neau
Maynar d
McAr t hur

Mc Caf f er ey
McDonal d
McKenty
McRae

Mead
Meagher
Monette
Mont gonery
Mori s
Mori s
Mori s

Mor se

Mour se
Mussel man
Myri ck

Myri ck

Myri ck
Myrick & Stiles
Nel son

Nel son

Ni xon

Nor man
Nor t on

O Har a

O Har a

O Har a
Oswal d
Oswal d
Peche
Petty

Pi che Bros.
Pur dy

Pur dy

WIlliam G
Charl es
Geor ge
Loui s

Ed.
Fanni e
W H.

M T.
John

G deon
Ms L.
WIliam
Toussai nt
P

J.

T. S
Ednmund
Mary

R J.
Mary

A

Ceorge E.
F. C
Frank C.
Frank C.

ZM»~“0
OmXw>
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[8, 33, 34]
[2]
[1,7, 9]
[ 29]

[ 5]

[ 5]

[ 20]

[ 23]
[6,7]

[ 5]
[32,33,]
[4,5]

[ 4]

[ 32, 33]
[31]
[5,8]

[ 6]

[ 32, 33]
[ 33]
[1]

[ 33, 34]
[ 25]

[ 15, 14]
[9]

[ 14, 23]
[ 15]
[12]

[ 34, 35]
[ 21]

[ 5]
[11]
[1]

[ 32]

[ 28]
[19]

[ 30, 31]
[ 28, 29]
[ 33, 34]
[ 34]
[27]
[11]

[ 4]

[ 24, 25]
[ 19, 24, 26]
[9]

[7]

[8, 25]
[ 33, 34]
[ 8]
[21]
[12]

[ 34]

[ 28]

[ 33, 34]
[ 27, 33, 34]
[ 3]

[ 34, 35]
[9]
[11, 12]
[ 35]
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320
323. 11
593. 98
160

60

30

160
160
320
120
640
240

80

480
82.75
320
165. 93
124
160
160
165
160
200
160
320
160
160
155
160

80

400
160
160
160
281.54
356.72
238. 42
240

40

160
160

28
231.55
240
151. 50
80

200
160
200
160
160
160
160
160
332. 30
160. 97
153. 50

160
160
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Pur dy
Pur dy
Purdy (T.C. E.)
Reed (T.C. E.)
Reese
Reese
Reilly

Rn
Renville
Renvill e
Ri ard

Ri cher
Roadhouse
Roadhouse
Rol ette
Rol ette
Rol l ette
Russel
Ryan

Sal aeker
Shaw

Shaw

Shaw & Charl ton
Smth
Smth
Sondeman
St. Germain
Steyner (T.C. E.)
St one
Strong
Styles
Tayl or
Thonpson
Thor st ei n
Trude
Under wood
Vance
Vaughn

Vol brat h
Vol brat h
Vol brat h
Washbur n
Webb

Webb
Wedel |

Wel ford
VWheel er
WIlians
W | son

W | son

W nchest er
W nkl er
Woodl ey
Wi ght

Copyright (c) 1996 Garnett J.
provi ded for individua
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H A
H W
Anmos B.
Cal fine
John
John
WIliam
Fel i x
J.
John B.
J. B.
Geor ge
Thomas
WIliam

>

R R
Robert
J. W
Enoch
Ell en
Jessi e

Zsedeny. This nmaterial
use only.

as conpiled, is
be used in any conmerci al
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[3] 161. 15
[ 32, 33] 155
[32] 160
[33] 160
[21,22,27] 478.13
[ 28] 160
[ 34] 160

[ 31, 6] 325. 39
[27] 160
[ 18] 163. 35
[ 27, 28] 160
[ 28] 320
[9] 160
[9,10] 160
[5] 34
[5] 10
[ 6] 160
[ 35] 116. 15
[8] 20
[ 25] 82. 88
[9] 160
[ 26, 28,35] 120
[8] 120
[ 29] 149. 40
[31] 160
[ 30] 96. 54
[ 21] 160
[ 26] 151. 81
[17] 80
[ 26, 35] 312. 17
[ 26] 22. 96
[ 25] 151. 97
[27] 151. 96
[9] 66. 10
[23,26,30] 560
[5] 10
[ 28] 66. 45
[ 4] 10
[3,4,6] 563
[7] 82. 80
[7,18] 160
[ 29] 160
[5] 5
[ 34, 35] 160
[ 20] 160
[7,18] 327.90
[6,7] 240
[ 6] 160
[27] 160
[ 28] 160
[31] 320
[27] 160
[12, 13] 320
[ 28] 144. 60

manner .
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